CS1 Percentage
of inbound calls
answered (H)

96.00%

East Durham Homes

Appendix 2

Performance Report half year outturn 2011/12
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queries resolved
at first contact
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CS3 Average
overall
satisfaction
rating for all
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through VMS (H)
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CS4 Average
number of days
to resolve a
complaint (L)
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11 Number of
non-decent
homes (L)

7735

7109

6496

6035

6003

©

12 Number of
major contracts
completed to
the agreed
programme and
budget within
the year (H)

New for
09/10

0/5

0/5

N
Q

N/A

N/A

I3 Average
waiting time for
an adaptation to
be fitted (L)

R1 Average
number of days
taken to complete
a repair (L)
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8.64
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N/A
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R2 Percentage of
repair
appointments
which could have
been made and
kept (H)

97.59%

94.56%

95.54%

98.50%

98.97%

N
Q

99.30%

R3 Percentage of
repairs carried
out right first time

(H)

84.70%

90.97%

91.74%

92.00%

95.51%

N
Q

97.43%

R4 Percentage of
emergency
repairs
completed on
time (H)

97.14%

95.41%

98.95%

99.70%

99.91%
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R5 Number of
properties without
a valid safety
certificate (L)
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HM6 Number of
empty
properties which
are available to
re-let (L)

96

87

55

60

85

N/A

N/A

L1 Average
number of days
for a void
property to be
re-let (L)

HM9 Number of

23.70
days

29.98
days

25.31
days

22.00
days

22.53
days

18.89
days

2

within the first
12 months (L)

HM7 Number of
actions taken as
a result of estate
inspections (H)

HMS8 Percentage
of ASB cases
closed and
successfully
resolved (H)

4001

New for
10/11

4395

New for
10/11

2645

(4615
Annual)

2100

2646
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HM1 The

written off (L)

HR1 Average

percentage of 96.09% | 86.80% " a
rent collected 98.50% | 98.78% | (99.39% | (99.96% | 98.28% /\ 99.43% e
on tenanted annual) | annual) o
properties (H)
HM2 Current
tenant rent £550 00
arrears £561,131 | £542,904 | £580,606 0’ £805,102 0 ' N/A N/A
outstanding
(L)
HM3 Gross
monies owed £565,00
by former £434,528 | £458,724 | £567,778 0 £611,741 0 ' N/A N/A
tenants (L)
Ef"’g ;f‘n“;‘r’“"t £47,051 | £40,200
tenant debt £92,559 | £82,099 | (£82,567 | (£80,000 | £38,655 Q ' N/A N/A
collected (H) annual) annual
HM5 Amount £26.368 | £30,000
of former N/A
£220,670 | £141,240 | (£60,571 | (£60,000 | £61,869 ' N/A
tenant debt '
annual) | annual)

::)r;bsei::z:less 5.16 days 3a2y5s
taken per East 1cg5so dgfz (10.10 (8.00 3582 0 ' TBC e
Durham y y days days y
Homes annual) annual)
employee (L)
HR2 The
actual cost of £66,888 | £56,000
sickness to £396,060 | £165,898 | (£137,837 | (£131,00 | £104,583 0 ' N/A N/A
East Durham annual) | 0 annual)
Homes (L)
HR3 Level of
?r:atfl: eturnover 210% 3.00% _ N
0 0 o 0 \
company 6.88% 5.50% ;E;)“: ga/lo) (6% 0.68% G N/A N/A
within the u annual)
year (L)




HR4 Number

of training New for 346 32‘;:;}/8

days delivered 09/10 735 days | (736 days ( 240 days N/A N/A

to staff within annual days

the year (H) annual)

F: Tfl.le.value £469.017 | £172,627

;’a\fin:;e:‘%e £1,461,679 | £1518,535 | (£977,759 | (£447,32 | £357,146 N/A N/A
annual) | 1 annual)

(H)




